THE DATASHEET OF
CPF-A-0805B1M0E
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
   Automotive Grade Thin Film Chip Resistor
1773200-1 Rev. B  07/2018 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for

Hand Soldering
Time of soldering iron at maximum temperature point 410°C：5s
How To Order
CPF-A 0805 B 1K0 E 1
Common
Part
Package Size Tolerance Value TCR Packagin
g
CPF-A
Automotive
Grade
precision
chip resistor
0402
0603
0805
1206
1210
2010
2512
B - ±0.1%
D - ±0.5%
F - ±1%
100R - ϭϬϬΩ
1K0  -
ϭϬϬϬΩ
10K –
ϭϬ,ϬϬϬΩ
E  -  25PPM
C  -  50PPM
1 – 1K
REEL
Blank –
5K REEL
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View CPF-A-0805B1M0E on WIN SOURCE
TE Connectivity Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution